Controlli S.p.A.
16010 Sant’Olcese (GE)
Tel. 010 73 06 1
Fax. 010 73 06 870/871
2FGB.BPN16 Two-way Balanced Plug Valves
MODEL DN
[mm]
MAX FLUID
TEMP. [°C]
STROKE
[mm]
2FGB65B 65 150 25
2FGB80B 80 150 45
2FGB100B 100 150 45
2FGB125B 125 150 45
2FGB150B 150 150 45
APPLICATION AND USE
2FGB.B balanced valve bodies are designed for use in air-condi-
tioning, thermoventilation and heating systems and in industrial pro-
cess systems; they cannot be used as safety valves. They can be